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Anlage Damen 40 1 (4er)
Teufelswiesen 1, 70569 Stuttgart MF: Brigitte Ruh

m 0160 7164357; bruh@gmx.de
Hallenadresse
Teufelswiesen 1, 70569 Stuttgart Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sportwart/in
von Buttlar, Felix
T 017640083349 f.vonbuttlar@kv95.de

Rogowski, Annette
Kuehlewein, Nicole
Schirner, Marnie
Dantoing-Hinze, Anne-Sophie
Jugendwart/in (FRA)

Rentschler, Judith Dr. Ruh, Brigitte

T 01736329353# j.rentschler@kv95.de Sarrazin, Inga

Dr. Selg, Carmen
Hannemann, Elke
Attazada, Claudia
10 Lang, Gerlinde
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27650782
27350191
27850423
26550577

26250481
27350155
26450318
27750325
27950127
25750310
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LK13,0

LK15,0

LK19,0

LK21,0

LK21,0
LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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